
District Schools with contact details as of 1.1.2021. 

 

Aldershot and District:   Kerrie Evans,   kerrie.evans@yateley.hants.sch.uk  

Alderwood, Alton, Amery Hill, Calthorpe Park, Court Moor Secondary, Cove, Eggar’s, 

Farnborough Hill, Fernhill, Frogmore Community College, Lord Wandsworth College, Robert 

May’s, Salesian College, St.Nicholas’, The Wavell, Yateley, Yateley Manor, HSDC Alton 

(formerly Alton College), The 6
th

Form College, Farnborough. 

Others:- Farnborough College of Technology, Samuel Cody Sports College, Treloar’s. 

 

Andover:   Nicky Chewins,                          n.chewins@testbourneschool                                      

Clere, Embley, Harrow Way Community, John Hanson Community, Rockwood, Sparsholt 

College, Testbourne, Test Valley, Winton. 

Others:- Cheam, Grateley House, Icknield, St.Michael’s, The Mark Way, Thorngrove, 

Wolversdene. 

 
Basingstoke:  Howell Reed,                          h.reed@costello.hants.sch.uk  
 

  Matt Roberts,              m.roberts@cranbourne.hants.sch.uk  
 

Aldworth, Bishop Challoner Catholic Secondary, Brighton Hill Community,  

Cranbourne, Daneshill, Everest Community Academy, Sherfield, The Costello, The Hurst 

Community College, The Vyne Community, Queen Mary’s College, Basingstoke College of 

Technology. 

Others:- Dove House School Academy, Limington House, Saxon Wood Special, St.Neots,            

The Kings, The Loddon. 

 
Eastleigh and Winchester:  Mark Faulkner,                         faulkner@perins.hants.sch.uk  
 

Crestwood Community, Kings’ Winchester, Perins, St.Swithun’s, Swanmore College, The 

Hamble, The Henry Beaufort, The King’s Fair Oak, The Mountbatten, The Romsey School 

Academy, The Westgate, Thornden, Toynbee, Wildern, Winchester College, Wyvern College, 

Barton Peveril College, Peter Symonds College, Sparsholt College. 

Others:- Brockwood Park (Bramdean), Eastleigh College, Lakeside, St.Edward’s, Sherbourne 

House, The Pilgrims’, Woodhill Preparatory. 

 
Fareham & Gosport:   Ashley Cole                           acole@brunepark.gfmat.org 
 

Bay House School & 6
th

 Form, Bridgemary, Brookfield Community, Brune Park, Cams Hill, 

Crofton, Fareham Academy, Fareham College, Henry Cort Community College, Meoncross, 

Portchester Community, St.Vincent College. 

Others:- Baycroft, St.Francis, Heathfield, West Hill Park. 
 
 
Isle of Wight:  Michelle Vidovic,                           mvidovic@cowesec.org 
    

Carisbrook College, Christ the King College, Cowes Enterprise College, Medina College, 

Priory School of Our Lady Walsingham, Ryde Academy, Ryde School, Sandown Bay Academy, 

The I.O.W. College, The Island Free School. 

Others:- none. 



 

New Forest:   James Cross,                                                   j.cross@testwood.hants.sch.uk  
 

Applemore College, Ballard School, Hounsdown, New Forest Academy, Noadswood, 

Priestlands, Ringwood, Testwood, The Arnewood, The Burgate School & 6
th

 Form, Totton 

College, Brockenhurst College.. 

Others:- Coxlease, Durlston Court, Forres Sandle Manor, Forest Education Centre, Forest Park, 

Hill House, Moyles Court, New Forest, New Forest Small, Oak Lodge Specialist Art College, 

Southlands, The Sheiling, Walhampton. 

 
Portsmouth:   Amy Chaplin,                            a.chaplin@pgs.org.uk  

Admiral Lord Nelson, Ark Charter Academy, Castle View Academy, Mayfield, Mayville High, 

Miltoncross Academy, Portsmouth Grammar, Portsmouth High, Priory, St. Edmund’s 

Catholic, St.John’s College, Springfield, The Portsmouth Academy, Trafalgar, Highbury 

College, Portsmouth 6
th

Form College, University Technical College. 

Others:- Mary Rose Academy, The Harbour. 

 
Southampton:  Laura Brenton,                      ljb@thegreggschools.org 
  

Bitterne Park, Cantell, Chamberlayne College for the Arts, King Edward VI, Oasis Academy 

Lord’s Hill, Oasis Academy Mayfield, Oasis Academy Sholing, Redbridge Community College, 

Regents Park Community College, St.Anne’s Catholic School, St.George Catholic College, The 

Gregg School, Upper Shirley High, Woodlands Community College, Itchen 6
th

Form College, 

City College Southampton, Richard Taunton 6
th

Form College. 

Others:- Great Oaks, Rosewood Free School, The Cedar, The Polygon. 

 

South East Hants:  Graham Vaudrey,                          graham.vaudrey@ditchampark.com  

Bedales, Bohunt, Churcher’s College, Cowplain Community, Crookhorn College, Ditcham 

Park, Havant Academy, Horndean Technical College, Oaklands Catholic, Oakmoor, Park 

Community, Purbrook Park Technical College, The Hayling College, The Petersfield, 

Warblington, Havant & Southdowns College.  

Others:- Glenwood, Highfield & Brookham Schools, Rachel Madocks, Riverside   Community 

Special, The Waterloo.  

 


